

T.C.(C) No.73/2015
(With appln.(s) for bringing on record the additional facts and intervention)
T.C.(C) No.105/2015

Date: 02/12/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, A.G.
Dr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Daryanani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shiriraj Dhru, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mikeshe Naik, Adv.
Ms. Neeha N., Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Ms. Aruna Diwedi, Adv.

SLP CC 18614-15/15

3

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. S. Mohapatra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Mohapatra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Muthukishan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

SLP CC 18614-15/15

4

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, AOR

Mr. Gyan Prakash, Intervenor-in-Person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for final disposal on
9th December, 2015. The Registry is directed to list the
matters at the top of the list.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the
meantime.

S.L.P.(C) No.1864/2015 and connected matters

The interim order passed on the earlier occasion
shall remain in force until further orders.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master