S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5359/2010

SOCIETY OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILE MANUF. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GYAN PRAKASH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 27/01/2016 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Arun Kumar,Adv. For M/s. Dua Associates

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-in-person

Caveator-in-person

Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Gonjan S. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Soni,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Oreil,Adv.

For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

At the request of respondent in-person, post on Friday,

the 11th March, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by Mahabir Singh Date: 2016.01.27 15:50:11 IST Reason:

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

SECTION IV

INDIA

www.ecourtsindia.com